CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

Round 2 Leaderboard

Since 1925

Womens Club Championship - WOMENS DIVISION

1st Flight Flight

Total Total
Pos. Player To Par R1 R2
Gross
Gross
1 OPPEDISANO, KATHRYN +26 89 85 174
2 WALKANOWSKI, CINDY +28 84 92 176
3 MANSFIELD, SUZIE +33 91 90 181
4 TUCKER, MAXINE +41 100 89 189
5 MCQUISTON, JODY +48 105 91 196
6 DIMAGGIO, DEB +56 110 94 204
2nd Flight Flight
Total
Pos. Player To Par R1 R2 Leizt
Gross
Gross
1 JOSEPH, PAT +40 95 93 188
2 ASSEY, MARY +49 100 97 197
T3 SAGENDORF, LINDA +51 100 99 199
T3 STACK, PAT +51 95 104 199
5 CROWLEY, MARY +54 99 103 202
6 BASSETT, JOYCE +55 103 100 203
7 TAYLOR, JOAN +63 105 106 211
8 FEDERICE, JAN +70 109 109 218
9 NEVINS, SHARON +72 113 107 220
CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT Flight
U] Total
Pos. Player To Par R1 R2
Gross
Gross
1 KAHLER, SUSAN +10 76 82 158
T2 HARKINS, KATHY +20 82 86 168
T2 NEVULIS, DONNA +20 86 82 168

4 HARKINS, HEIDI +30 91 87 178
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CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
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Men's Club Championsip - MENS DIVISION

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT Flight

Pos.

Player

FIZER, DAVID
THORNHILL, MARK
DONOVAN, DEAN
MOSKAL, ELI
WHITBECK, DYLAN
KNAPP, SCOTT
LOCKWOOD, JOHN
ESPOSITO, JESS
KROHL, BRAD
WELLINGTON, DAVE
GREG, JIMMY
SZWETKOWSKI, TODD
HOOSIER, TYLER
DUVAL, TODD

FIRST FLIGHT Flight

Pos.

Player

BELANGER, MARK
MCNAB, KEITH
CAFARO, ANGELO
FUNARO, RICK
MCCOLLUM, DONALD
HUDY, TOM

FOX, JACK

CLARK, BRADLEY
FOX, DICK

LAPOSTA, NICHOLAS
YALE, M

BODE, GRANT
RIFENBARK, DALE

FOURTH FLIGHT Flight

Total
To Par
Gross

+6

+7

+8
+11
+13
+14
+14
+20
+22
+22
+23
+23
+27
+29

Total
To Par
Gross

+13
+16
+19
+20
+22
+24
+26
+30
+30
+30
+30
+32
+43

R1

73
75
69
76
74
74
75
82
79
81
81
79
78
83

R1

77
81
82
84
81
86
83
85
83
81
87
89
91

R2

75
74
81
77
81
82
81
80
85
83
84
86
91
88

R2

78
77
79
78
83
80
85
87
89
91
85
85
94

Total
Gross
148
149
150
153
155
156
156
162
164
164
165
165
169
171

Total
Gross
155
158
161
162
164
166
168
172
172
172
172
174
185
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Since 1925

Pos.

N o o AW

Player

RADZEVICH, MICHAEL
JOHNSON, MITCH
SAGENDORF, ALLAN
HEIDORN, STEVE
CORRADI, PAUL
BASSETT, MIKE

PINO, ANTHONY

SECOND FLIGHT Flight

Pos.
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Player

Krogh, Kevin

LUDWIN, STEPHEN
BRIAN , BAGDASARIAN
DESJARDINS, DANIEL
KIEPER, CHRIS
RUFER, EDWARD
SCHOLL, BILL
SYMANSKI, RON
STEVES, PAUL
RETTEW, ANDREW
PABON, LUIS

THIRD FLIGHT Flight

Pos.

T3
T3

T6
T6

NS

Player

KANCHES, PETE
MCQUISTON, RANDY
MOREY, MARTIN
ZEGARELLI, MIKE
ZIOBROWSKI, DAVE
FLAVIN, RICHARD
GASS, GENE
MCCORKELL, STEPHEN
MARKIEWICZ, DAN

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

Round 2 Leaderboard

Total
To Par
Gross

+33
+42
+47
+53
+64
+79
+80

Total
To Par
Gross

+21
+23
+27
+30
+35
+36
+41
+43
+45
+46
+53

Total
To Par
Gross

+31
+33
+35
+35
+39
+46
+46
+69

R1

90
97
93
98
103
115
106

R1

79
89
81
89
88
86
93
93
99
96
96

R1

87
87
88
88
89
98
99
103
NS

R2

85
87
96
97
103
106
116

R2

84
76
88
83
89
92
90
92
88
92
99

R2

86
88
89
89
92
90
89
108

Total
Gross
175
184
189
195
206
221
222

Total
Gross
163
165
169
172
177
178
183
185
187
188
195

Total
Gross
173
175
177
177
181
188
188
211
NS
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Since 1925

Men's Club Championsip

Pos.
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T12
T12
T12
T12
16
T17
T17
T17
T20
T20
T20
23
To4
T24
T26
T26
28
29
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30

Player

FIZER, DAVID
THORNHILL, MARK
DONOVAN, DEAN
KAHLER, SUSAN
MOSKAL, ELI
BELANGER, MARK
WHITBECK, DYLAN
KNAPP, SCOTT
LOCKWOOD, JOHN
MCNAB, KEITH
CAFARO, ANGELO
ESPOSITO, JESS
FUNARO, RICK
HARKINS, KATHY
NEVULIS, DONNA
Krogh, Kevin

KROHL, BRAD
MCCOLLUM, DONALD
WELLINGTON, DAVE
GREG, JIMMY
LUDWIN, STEPHEN
SZWETKOWSKI, TODD
HUDY, TOM

FOX, JACK
OPPEDISANO, KATHRYN
BRIAN , BAGDASARIAN
HOOSIER, TYLER
WALKANOWSKI, CINDY
DUVAL, TODD

CLARK, BRADLEY
DESJARDINS, DANIEL
FOX, DICK

HARKINS, HEIDI
LAPOSTA, NICHOLAS
YALE, M
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Total
To Par
Gross

+6

+7

+8
+10
+11
+13
+13
+14
+14
+16
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+24
+26
+26
+27
+27
+28
+29
+30
+30
+30
+30
+30
+30

73
75
69
76
76
77
74
74
75
81
82
82
84
82
86
79
79
81
81
81
89
79
86
83
89
81
78
84
83
85
89
83
91
81
87

R2

75
74
81
82
77
78
81
82
81
77
79
80
78
86
82
84
85
83
83
84
76
86
80
85
85
88
91
92
88
87
83
89
87
91
85

Total
Gross
148
149
150
158
153
155
155
156
156
158
161
162
162
168
168
163
164
164
164
165
165
165
166
168
174
169
169
176
171
172
172
172
178
172
172
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36 KANCHES, PETE +31 87 86 173
37 BODE, GRANT +32 89 85 174
T38 MANSFIELD, SUZIE +33 91 90 181
T38 MCQUISTON, RANDY +33 87 88 175
T38 RADZEVICH, MICHAEL +33 90 85 175
T41 KIEPER, CHRIS +35 88 89 177
T41 MOREY, MARTIN +35 88 89 177
T41 ZEGARELLI, MIKE +35 88 89 177
44 RUFER, EDWARD +36 86 92 178
45 ZIOBROWSKI, DAVE +39 89 92 181
46 JOSEPH, PAT +40 95 93 188
T47 SCHOLL, BILL +41 93 90 183
T47 TUCKER, MAXINE +41 100 89 189
49 JOHNSON, MITCH +42 97 87 184
T50 RIFENBARK, DALE +43 91 94 185
T50 SYMANSKI, RON +43 93 92 185
52 STEVES, PAUL +45 99 88 187
T53 FLAVIN, RICHARD +46 98 90 188
T53 GASS, GENE +46 99 89 188
T53 RETTEW, ANDREW +46 96 92 188
56 SAGENDORF, ALLAN +47 93 96 189
57 MCQUISTON, JODY +48 105 91 196
58 ASSEY, MARY +49 100 97 197
T59 SAGENDORF, LINDA +51 100 99 199
T59 STACK, PAT +51 95 104 199
T61 HEIDORN, STEVE +53 98 97 195
T61 PABON, LUIS +53 96 99 195
63 CROWLEY, MARY +54 99 103 202
64 BASSETT, JOYCE +55 103 100 203
65 DIMAGGIO, DEB +56 110 94 204
66 TAYLOR, JOAN +63 105 106 211
67 CORRADI, PAUL +64 103 103 206
68 MCCORKELL, STEPHEN +69 103 108 211
69 FEDERICE, JAN +70 109 109 218
70 NEVINS, SHARON +72 113 107 220
71 BASSETT, MIKE +79 115 106 221
72 PINO, ANTHONY +80 106 116 222

NS MARKIEWICZ, DAN - NS NS


/tournaments2/details/77306984
/tournaments2/details/77306950
/tournaments2/details/77306979
/tournaments2/details/77306949
/tournaments2/details/77306954
/tournaments2/details/77306977
/tournaments2/details/77307002
/tournaments2/details/77306963
/tournaments2/details/77306985
/tournaments2/details/77307004
/tournaments2/details/77306972
/tournaments2/details/77306943
/tournaments2/details/77306980
/tournaments2/details/77306953
/tournaments2/details/77306951
/tournaments2/details/77306942
/tournaments2/details/77306964
/tournaments2/details/77306948
/tournaments2/details/77306962
/tournaments2/details/77306983
/tournaments2/details/77306947
/tournaments2/details/77306975
/tournaments2/details/77306971
/tournaments2/details/77306973
/tournaments2/details/77306970
/tournaments2/details/77306955
/tournaments2/details/77307001
/tournaments2/details/77307008
/tournaments2/details/77307009
/tournaments2/details/77306974
/tournaments2/details/77306969
/tournaments2/details/77306958
/tournaments2/details/77307003
/tournaments2/details/77306968
/tournaments2/details/77307010
/tournaments2/details/77306957
/tournaments2/details/77306956
/tournaments2/details/77306941

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

Round 2 Leaderboard

Since 1925

Womens Club Championship Net - WOMENS DIVISION

1st Flight Flight

Total
Pos. Player To Par
Net
1 WALKANOWSKI, CINDY E
2 OPPEDISANO, KATHRYN +2
T3 MANSFIELD, SUZIE +7
13 TUCKER, MAXINE +7
5 MCQUISTON, JODY +10
6 DIMAGGIO, DEB +18
2nd Flight Flight
Total
Pos. Player To Par
Net
1 JOSEPH, PAT -4
2 STACK, PAT -1
3 ASSEY, MARY +1
4 BASSETT, JOYCE +3
5 CROWLEY, MARY +8
6 SAGENDORF, LINDA +9
7 TAYLOR, JOAN +11
8 NEVINS, SHARON +12
9 FEDERICE, JAN +16
CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT Flight
Total
Pos. Player To Par
Net
1 NEVULIS, DONNA -2
T2 HARKINS, KATHY E
T2 KAHLER, SUSAN E
4 HARKINS, HEIDI +16

R1

70
77
78
83
86
91

R1

73
69
76
77
76
79
79
83
82

R1

75
72
71
84

R2

78
73
77
72
72
75

R2

71
78
73
74
80
78
80
77
82

R2

71
76
77
80

Total
Net
148
150
155
155
158
166

Total
Net
144
147
149
151
156
157
159
160
164

Total
Net
146
148
148
164
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Since 1925

Skins - MENS DIVISION

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT Flight
Player
THORNHILL, MARK

FIRST FLIGHT Flight

Player

CAFARO, ANGELO
MCNAB, KEITH
BODE, GRANT
FUNARO, RICK
MCCOLLUM, DONALD

FOURTH FLIGHT Flight

Player
SAGENDORF, ALLAN

SECOND FLIGHT Flight

Player
SCHOLL, BILL

THIRD FLIGHT Flight
Player
MOREY, MARTIN

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

Round 2 Leaderboard

Skins

Skins

Skins

Skins
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Womens Skins - WOMENS DIVISION

Player Skins
HARKINS, HEIDI 2
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